Tuesday, February 25, 2020

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1.  APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

9:00-9:15

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

Deb Reed and Mark Sheffield, FC Historical Society
Anthony D’Anna, Bedford Fulton Joint Rec Authority
Christine McQuade, C & Y Matters

Personnel Matters

Karen Hann McFadden, CDBG Matters

Mary K. Seville, Planning Matters

Monica Seville, Tax Claim Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

2/26/2020 11:30 a.m. Partnership Board Meeting
2/28/2020 10:00 a.m. AAA Advisory Council
3/2/2020 7:00 p.m. LEPC

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

% Signatures
Motions

m February 18, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only



