Tuesday, February 25, 2020

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

9:00-9:15	Deb Reed and Mark Sheffield, FC Historical Society
9:30-9:45	Anthony D'Anna, Bedford Fulton Joint Rec Authority
9:45-10:00	Christine McQuade, C & Y Matters
10:00-11:00	Personnel Matters
11:15-11:30	Karen Hann McFadden, CDBG Matters
11:30-11:45	Mary K. Seville, Planning Matters
11:45-12:00	Monica Seville, Tax Claim Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

2/26/2020 11:30 a.m. Partnership Board Meeting 2/28/2020 10:00 a.m. AAA Advisory Council 3/2/2020 7:00 p.m. LEPC

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

Signatures

Motions

■ February 18, 2020 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only